
Resultados Torneo Clasificatorio Ibero

Resultados Del Torneo Clasificatorio Ibero
 
Fecha: 27/07/2018 -  29/7/2018
Siglas-Lugar: IBERO18
PAIS: PAR
Organiza: FPA
Fiscaliza: FPA
 
 
Mayores-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 28/7/2018   Viento: -0.9 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Dure Alvarenga Nilo Alessandro          17/09/1998  SOL     SALESIANITO  CENTR   FPA    10.93
02         Caceres Lopez Jesus Manuel              09/10/1993  SJ      UAA          CAPIT   FPA    10.94
03         Ayala Britez Edgar Heriberto            30/06/1994  SOL     ISLA PUCU    CORDI   FPA    11.39
03         Wolk Reimer Jonathann Alexis            30/05/1999  AAC     UCA-DERECHO  CAPIT   FPA    11.39
05         Leguizamon Riquelme Cristian David      06/02/1992  SOL     UNA-POLITEC  CENTR   FPA    11.42
99         Ortiz Gonzalez Christhopher Josue       02/08/1995  SOL     C. OVIEDO    CAAGU   FPA    DQ
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_B   Fecha: 28/7/2018   Viento: -1.0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
06         Mereles Otazu Elias Gaspar              31/8 /1993  UTC     UAA          CAPIT   FPA    11.66
07         Maldonado Lesme Pablo Nicolas           6 /6 /2001  CAÑ     M.AUXILIAD   GUAIR   FPA    11.86
08         CHamorro Torres Roque Miguel            22/01/1995  SJ      ASUNCION     CAPIT   FPA    12.08
09         Caceres Lopez Jose Carlos               15/11/1997  SJ      SANFRANCISCO ITAPU   FPA    12.19
10         Vazquez Lesme Jose Daniel               19/09/1997  PMC     VILLARRICA   GUAIR   FPA    12.19
11         Palacios Florenciañez Kevin Michael     11/9 /2000  LIBRE   M.AUXILIAD   CENTR   FPA    12.21
12         Martínez Saldivar Omar David            10/3 /2000  AAC     ASUNCION     CAPIT   FPA    12.44
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 29/7/2018   Viento: -1.1 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Maidana Pedrozo Fredy Abel              01/03/1994  SOL     FERNANDO     MISIO   FPA    21.47
02         Ortiz Gonzalez Christhopher Josue       02/08/1995  SOL     C. OVIEDO    CAAGU   FPA    21.55
03         Wolk Reimer Jonathann Alexis            30/05/1999  AAC     UCA-DERECHO  CAPIT   FPA    23.07
04         Leguizamon Riquelme Cristian David      06/02/1992  SOL     UNA-POLITEC  CENTR   FPA    23.55
05         Caceres Lopez Jose Carlos               15/11/1997  SJ      SANFRANCISCO ITAPU   FPA    24.36
06         Vazquez Lesme Jose Daniel               19/09/1997  PMC     VILLARRICA   GUAIR   FPA    24.64
07         Ramirez Cubas Jose Gabriel              17/02/1989  CAAS    AMERICANA    CENTR   FPA    25.55
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 28/7/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01       6 Dure Alvarenga Nilo Alessandro          17/09/1998  SOL     SALESIANITO  CENTR   FPA    49.73
02       4 Caceres Lopez Jesus Manuel              09/10/1993  SJ      UAA          CAPIT   FPA    50.75
03       3 Maldonado Lesme Pablo Nicolas           6 /6 /2001  CAÑ     M.AUXILIAD   GUAIR   FPA    53.80
04       2 Arzamendia Marin Ivan Luis              13/01/1995  AAC     ASUNCION     CAPIT   FPA    54.80
05       5 Vazquez Lesme Jose Daniel               19/09/1997  PMC     VILLARRICA   GUAIR   FPA    56.67
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 28/7/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Garay Lider Ramon                       03/08/1990  AAC     ASUNCION     CENT    FPA    4.06.82
02         Leite Ortiz Victor Adrian               24/8 /1985  LIBRE   V.ELISA      CENTR   FPA    5.19.45
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
110 C/V Electronico 1.06 Mts  : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 27/7/2018   Viento: +0.1 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Caceres Lopez Jose Carlos               15/11/1997  SJ      SANFRANCISCO ITAPU   FPA    17.18
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 28/7/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Duarte Aquino Jose Luis                 7 /5 /1998  UAA     RENACIMIENTO CENTR   FPA    6.60
+5.8
02         Ramirez Cubas Jose Gabriel              17/02/1989  CAAS    AMERICANA    CENTR   FPA    6.20
+4.3
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 28/7/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Diaz Martinez Larson Giovanni           23/03/1994  SJ      ASUNCION     MISIO   FPA    65.17
02         Rolon Colman Raul Rene                  17/02/1999  SOL     ASUNCION     CAPIT   FPA    54.42
 
0.800 Kgs
 
Mayores-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 28/7/2018   Viento: -0.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Hiebert Klassen Xenia Noreen            13/11/1998  SJ      ASUNCION     BOQUE   FPA    12.50
02         Karabia Arguello Mariza Monserrath      25/11/1991  SJ      Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    12.54
03         Dure Alvarenga Briza Arenella           18/10/2000  SOL     TEC. JAVIER  CENTR   FPA    12.61
04         Sosa Gonzalez Mariana Elizabeth         19/4 /2001  SOL     VILLARRICA   GUAIR   FPA    13.18
05         Elizeche Limenza Mileny Abigail         29/04/1998  UAA     GUTEMBERG    CENT    FPA    13.26
06         Saucedo Gamarra Erika Gabriela          05/10/2001  AAC     EXPER PY-BR  CAPIT   FPA    13.43
07         Green Acosta Valerie Michelle           16/7 /1998  AAC     Sin Datos    -       FPA    13.68
08         Olcese Cabral Yasmina Isabella          5 /3 /1995  UTC     Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    14.25
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 29/7/2018   Viento: -2.2 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01       4 Dure Alvarenga Briza Arenella           18/10/2000  SOL     TEC. JAVIER  CENTR   FPA    26.37
02       6 Chaparro Ruiz Diaz Rocio Beatriz        06/10/2000  SOL     CAMPOVERDE   CAPIT   FPA    27.89
03       2 Elizeche Limenza Mileny Abigail         29/04/1998  UAA     GUTEMBERG    CENT    FPA    28.61
04       7 Olcese Cabral Yasmina Isabella          5 /3 /1995  UTC     Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    29.58
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 28/7/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01       4 Pirelli Cubas Anna Camila Donatella     30/01/1989  SJ      ASUNCION     MISIO   FPA    58.69
02       5 Amarilla Gaona Fatima Denisse           30/12/1995  PAC     CAPIATA      CENT    FPA    59.09
03       3 Sosa Gonzalez Mariana Elizabeth         19/4 /2001  SOL     VILLARRICA   GUAIR   FPA    62.04
04       6 Gonzalez Paredez Abril Guadalupe        03/04/2002  SOL     SAN PABLO    CAPIT   FPA    65.04
05       2 Sanchez Molinas Shirley Estefania       28/4 /2001  LIBRE   Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    75.43
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 28/7/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Dominguez Perez Maria Veronica          07/12/1988  AAC     Sin Datos    CENTR   FPA    18.12.50
02         Rivera Rivas Daniela                    24/05/2002  SOL     INTER        CAPIT   FPA    20.35.90
03         Cabrera Martinez  Fatima Vanessa        1 /4 /1997  VILLA   VILLARRICA   GUAIR   FPA    25.30.16
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 27/7/2018   Viento: +0.2 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Karabia Arguello Mariza Monserrath      25/11/1991  SJ      Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    14.23
02         Chaparro Ruiz Diaz Rocio Beatriz        06/10/2000  SOL     CAMPOVERDE   CAPIT   FPA    15.54
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 28/7/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Amarilla Gaona Fatima Denisse           30/12/1995  PAC     CAPIATA      CENT    FPA    5.33
+3.4
02         Saucedo Gamarra Erika Gabriela          05/10/2001  AAC     EXPER PY-BR  CAPIT   FPA    4.90
+3.5
 
 
 
Total De Participantes:
 
M:  32
 
F:  24
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